
usawfl chicago tournament
LA RAMS WHEELCHAIR FOOTBALL 

TEAM ROSTER

PLAYER NAME
Alvin Malave

Jose Maravilla
Jhoonar Barrera

Robert Lew
Jose Estrada

Hector Rivera
Joseph Chambers

Bart Salgado
Jaime Baltazar

Malcolm Wright
Michael Garafola

Juan Angulo
Alexander Stitz



COACHES

Hugo (Ren) Ayala
Eric Duda

Joshua Lucas



#
5
8
9
13
21
24
29
32
33
34
56
80
81







